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Training: Pilot Strategic Environmental Assessment of the Spatial Arrangement Plan of 
Gurjaani Municipality and Gurjaani Town Centre Development Regulation Plan 

 
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

16 March 2022, Tbilisi, Georgia 
 
Total participants: 28 
Female participants: 19 
 

# Name Title Organization Email 
 Ministry of Environmental Protection and Agriculture of Georgia (MEPA) 

1.  Ms. Salome Dvali Head of the Strategic 
Planning Division  

Environmental Assessment 
Department, MEPA 

salome.dvali@mepa.gov.ge 
 

2.  Ms. Ketie Chokuri 
 

Senior Specialist, Strategic 
Planning Division 

Environmental Assessment 
Department, MEPA 

keti.chokuri@mepa.gov.ge 

3.  Ms. Nino 
Kosiashvili 

Strategic Planning Division Environmental Assessment 
Department, MEPA 

nino.kosiashvili@mepa.gov.ge 

4.  Ms. Sophio 
Gogichaishvili 

Strategic Planning Division Environmental Assessment 
Department, MEPA 

s.gogichaishvili@mepa.gos.ge 

5.  Mr. Rati 
Zedginidze 

Strategic Planning Division Environmental Assessment 
Department, MEPA 

r.zedginidze@mepa.gov.ge 

 Ministry of Regional Development and Infrastructure of Georgia (MRDI) 

6.  Mr. Kakha 
Potskhishvili 

Deputy Head of Department Spatial Planning 
Department, MRDI 

K.potskhishvili@mrdi.gov.ge 
 

7.  Ms. Sophio 
Maisuradze 

Spatial Planning Department Spatial Planning 
Department, MRDI 

s.maisuradze@mrdi.gov.ge 
 

8.  Ms. Mariam 
Gogitidze 

Spatial Planning Department Spatial Planning 
Department, MRDI 

m.gogitidze@mrdi.gov.ge 
 

9.  Mr. Giorgi 
Kereselidze 

Spatial Planning Department Spatial Planning 
Department, MRDI 
 

kerarchitecture@gmail.com 
 

 Ministry of Internally Displaced Persons from the Occupied Territories, Labour, Health and Social 
Affairs of Georgia  

10.  Ms. Nana 
Gabrichidze 

Head of Environmental 
Health Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

gabriadzenana79@gmail.com 
n.gabrichidze@ncdc.ge 

11.  Ms. Dali Kekelidze Environmental Health 
Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

d.kekelidze@ncdc.ge  

12.  Ms. Nino 
Dedabrishvili 

Environmental Health 
Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

n.dedabrishvili@ncdc.ge  

13.  Ms. Ketie Zaridze Environmental Health 
Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

k.zaridze@ncdc.ge  
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14.  Ms. Ana 
Khachidze 

Environmental Health 
Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

a.khachidze@ncdc.ge  

15.  Ms. Ana 
Peikrishvili 

Environmental Health 
Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

a.peikrishvili@ncdc.ge  

16.  Mr. Robinzon 
Tsiklauri 

Environmental Health 
Department 

National Center for Disease 
Control and Public Health 
(NCDC) 

r.tsiklauri@ncdc.ge  

 International Organizations and Consultants 

17.  Mr. Leonid 
Kalashnyk 

EU4Environment Project 
Manager, Environmental 
Affairs Officer 

UNECE leonid.kalashnyk@un.org 

18.  Ms. Elena Kashina 
 

EU4Environment Project 
Management Assistant  

UNECE elena.kashina@un.org 
 

19.  Mr. Malkhaz 
Adeishvili 

Environmental Expert, 
EU4Envrionment National 
Coordinator in Georgia 

OECD Consultant adeishvili.m@gmail.com 

20.  Mr. Douglas 
Hickman 

International SEA Consultant UNECE Consultant pha@xcountry.tv 
 

21.  Ms. Irma 
Melikishvili 

National SEA Consultant UNECE Consultant irmamelikishvili@gmail.com 
 

22.  Ms. Nino 
Malashkhia 

National Consultant and 
Coordinator 

UNECE Consultant nino.malashkhia@gmail.com; 
nino.malashkhia@geo.org.ge  

23.  Mr. Irakli Kobulia National Consultant National SEA team irakli.kobulia@gmail.com 
24.  Ms. Ana Rukhadze National Consultant National SEA team anarukhadze@yahoo.com 
25.  Ms. Salome 

Gelashvili 
National Consultant National SEA team s.gelashvili@iset.ge 

 
26.  Ms. Marina 

Topuridze 
National Consultant National SEA team topuridze.marina@gmail.com 

 
 Interpreters    

27.  Ms. Tamar 
Nepharidze  

Interpreter  tamunan@gmail.com 
 

28.  Mr. George 
Askurava 

Interpreter  gaskurava@yahoo.com 
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